
 

2020 - 2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR  
WEST CARROLL C.U.S.D. #314 

 

 

 

 

AUGUST, 2020-2:00 P.M. DISMISSAL AUGUST 19-31 

        Mon. & Tues., Aug. 17 & 18 District In-service Days 

 Wednesday, Aug. 19         1st Day of Student Attendance including Kindergarten –3:00 p.m. Dismissal 

 Wednesday, Aug. 26  Early Dismissal for Students 2:00 p.m. 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

SEPTEMBER, 2020-2:00 P.M. DISMISSAL SEPTEMBER 1-18 

 Monday, September 7  NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

 Friday, September 18  1st Quarter, Mid-term Progress Reports – Available on Skyward 

        Monday, September 28  NO SCHOOL-District Inservice 

        Wednesday, September 30 Early Dismissal for Students 2:00 p.m. 

______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

OCTOBER, 2020 

 Monday, October 12  NO SCHOOL – Columbus Day  

 Friday, October 16   End of 1st Quarter 

        Wednesday, October 21         Early Dismissal for Students 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, October 29  Early Dismissal for Students 11:30 a.m. - Only Breakfast is Served-  

                                                        SLC Conferences 12:00 p.m. -3:15 p.m. and SLC 5:00 p.m. -7:00 p.m. 

 Friday, October 30  NO SCHOOL - SLC Conferences 8:00 a.m. -1:30 p.m. 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
NOVEMBER, 2020 

        Tuesday, November 3  NO SCHOOL-Election Day (Holiday) 

 Wednesday, November 11 NO SCHOOL – Veteran’s Day 

 Friday, November 20  2nd Quarter, Mid-term Progress Reports – Available on Skyward 

        Wed.-Fri., Nov. 25-27  NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Vacation 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________
DECEMBER, 2020 

 Wednesday, Dec. 16  Early Dismissal for Students 2:00 p.m. 

 Friday, December 18  End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester 

 Mon.-Fri., Dec. 21-Jan.1         NO SCHOOL – Winter Holiday Vacation 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
JANUARY, 2021 

 Monday, January 4   School Resumes 

 Monday, January 18  NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday 

        Wednesday, January 27   Early Dismissal for Students 2:00 p.m. 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
FEBRUARY, 2021 

 Friday, February 5  Early Dismissal for Students 11:30 a.m. – District In-service; Only Breakfast is Served 

    3rd Quarter, Mid-term Progress Reports – Available on Skyward 

   Monday, February 15       NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Day 

        Wednesday, February 24 Early Dismissal for Students 2:00 p.m. 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
MARCH, 2021 

        Friday, March 5   End of 3rd Quarter 

        Friday, March 12                    Early Dismissal for Students 11:30 a.m. – District In-service; Only Breakfast is Served 

        Wednesday, March 31   Early Dismissal for Students 2:00 p.m. 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
APRIL, 2021     

 Thurs.- Mon., Apr. 1-5           NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 

 Tuesday, Apr. 6        School Resumes 

 Friday, April 23  4th Quarter, Mid-term Progress Reports – Available on Skyward 

        Wednesday, April 28        Early Dismissal for Students 2:00 p.m. 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
MAY, 2021  

         Friday, May 7   Early Dismissal for Students 11:30 a.m. – School Improvement Day; Only Breakfast is Served 

 Thursday, May 27  Last Day of Student Attendance – 2:00 p.m. DISMISSAL (If NO Emergency Days Used) and End of 

4th Quarter 

       Friday, May 28  District Institute (If NO Emergency Days Used) 

 

 

*If all Five (5) emergency days are used, the last day of student attendance will be Tuesday, June 1, 2021 

and Wednesday, June 2, 2021 will be a District Institute Day.* Updated 02/24/21 


